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COUPE DE NORMANDIE / VIRE

 MANCHE 1 (ESPOIRS, SENIORS, MASTERS)

VC BOCAGE VIRE

15/10/2023

DOSSIER RESULTAT



VC BOCAGE VIRE

PL. DOSS NOM PRENOM EQUIPE CAT. CAT.AGE NAT. TEMPS ECART

1 34 GILLES Cyprien ES TORIGNI Senior FRA 0.56.37

2 39 TROPARDY Arthur VC ROUEN 76 Senior FRA 0.56.45 0.00.08

3 37 LEPOITTEVIN DUBOST Joris VC ROUEN 76 Espoir U23 FRA 0.56.53 0.00.16

4 35 PATOUX Cyrille ES TORIGNI Senior FRA 0.56.59 0.00.22

5 63 GUERET Théo OCC ANTIBES Senior FRA 0.57.13 0.00.36

6 51 JUTEL Paul François UNION CYCLISTE DU MORTAINAIS Espoir U23 FRA 0.57.29 0.00.52

7 19 DELPRAT Steven EC SAINT VIGORIENNE Senior FRA 0.57.39 0.01.02

8 3 CADOT ROGER Sammy VC SAINT LO PONT HEBERT Senior FRA 0.57.52 0.01.15

9 81 BRAMOULLE Benjamin MOYON PERCY VELO CLUB Espoir U23 FRA 0.58.11 0.01.34

10 53 CORON Justin VC BOCAGE VIRE Espoir U23 FRA 0.58.23 0.01.46

11 70 FAUVEL Ronan VC BERNAY Espoir U23 FRA 0.58.53 0.02.16

12 8 RENOUF Nolann VC SAINT LO PONT HEBERT Espoir U23 FRA 0.59.16 0.02.39

13 38 PIERRE Alexis VC ROUEN 76 Senior FRA 0.59.27 0.02.50

14 58 LORIDAN Corentin CC GUIDELOIS Espoir U23 FRA 0.59.32 0.02.55

15 4 GUIBOUT Marius VC SAINT LO PONT HEBERT Espoir U23 FRA 1.00.00 0.03.23

16 40 BOUTEILLER Yannick AC BAYEUX Master M3 FRA 1.00.07 0.03.30

17 66 LEJEUNE Rémi UC DARNETAL Senior FRA 1.00.11 0.03.34

18 31 BULOT Steve ES CAEN Master M3 FRA 1.00.14 0.03.37

19 23 DELAPLACE Cédric TEAM BRICQUEBEC COTENTIN Senior FRA 1.00.32 0.03.55

20 32 GUYOMARD Matthieu ES CAEN Senior FRA 1.00.51 0.04.14

21 60 LEVEEL Kyllian EC QUEVILLY Espoir U23 FRA 1.00.54 0.04.17

22 67 SCHIERING Nathan UC PAYS D`ARGENTAN Espoir U23 FRA 1.00.54 0.04.17

23 9 VALLEE Matéo VC SAINT LO PONT HEBERT Espoir U23 FRA 1.00.54 0.04.17

24 14 MEDARD Jean Jacques UC BRICQUEBEC Master M2 FRA 1.01.53 0.05.16

25 48 COLLET Victor UC TILLY VAL DE SEULLES Senior FRA 1.02.29 0.05.52

26 22 MARIE Judicaël EC SAINT VIGORIENNE Senior FRA 1.02.40 0.06.03

27 2 BROTIN Erwan VC SAINT LO PONT HEBERT Espoir U23 FRA 1.02.40 0.06.03

28 28 FERNIER Gwenael VC AIGLON Senior FRA 1.02.55 0.06.18

29 30 OSMONT Mathieu VC AIGLON Senior FRA 1.03.01 0.06.24

30 76 VAUQUELIN Aurélien VC SAULCEEN ELBEUF LES T.V.O Master M3 FRA 1.03.12 0.06.35

31 69 OUTIN Loïc VC AVRANCHES Espoir U23 FRA 1.03.12 0.06.35

32 25 MOUCHEL Alexandre TEAM BRICQUEBEC COTENTIN Senior FRA 1.03.40 0.07.03

33 36 QUINDRY Emeric ES TORIGNI Senior FRA 1.03.48 0.07.11

34 57 BLOUX Adrien CAEN CYCLING Senior FRA 1.11.58 0.15.21

35 7 QUESNEL Dorian VC SAINT LO PONT HEBERT Senior FRA - 1tour

36 79 VINIT MOLLARD Tom VINEUIL SPORTS Espoir U23 FRA - 1tour

37 71 DOUVILLE Nicolas VC CANTON DES PIEUX Master M2 FRA - 1tour

38 47 COUVIGNY Pierre MOYON PERCY VELO CLUB Senior FRA - 1tour

39 46 COLLINET Benjamin MOYON PERCY VELO CLUB Senior FRA - 1tour

40 41 GALLIENNE Antonin AC BAYEUX Espoir U23 FRA - 1tour

41 56 BINET Thomas AG ORVAL COUTANCES Espoir U23 FRA - 1tour

42 80 GUICHARD Cyril VTT HANAPSIEN Senior FRA - 1tour

43 26 TREMBLE Paul TEAM BRICQUEBEC COTENTIN Espoir U23 FRA - 1tour

44 73 HEDOUIN Romain VC GRANVILLE Master M2 FRA - 1tour

45 52 BARON Mathis VC BOCAGE VIRE Espoir U23 FRA - 1tour

46 15 ADAM Loris AS TOURLAVILLE CYCLISME Espoir U23 FRA - 1tour

47 21 LEMARQUAND Teddy EC SAINT VIGORIENNE Senior FRA - 1tour

48 27 BOURRELIER Alexis VC AIGLON Senior FRA - 1tour

49 10 ALIX Cédric UC BRICQUEBEC Senior FRA - 1tour

50 13 COSNEFROY Arnaud UC BRICQUEBEC Master M2 FRA - 1tour

51 43 REBOURS Germain ESM GONFREVILLE L`ORCHER Master M2 FRA - 1tour
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52 45 MARY Sylvain FLERS CYCLISME 61 Master M2 FRA - 1tour

53 75 PONCHELLE Thomas VC PACEEN Espoir U23 FRA - 1tour

54 33 PESNEL Xavier ES CAEN Master M2 FRA - 1tour

55 20 HIMBERT Maxence EC SAINT VIGORIENNE Espoir U23 FRA - 1tour

56 64 OSMONT Christophe PERIERS CYCLISME Master M2 FRA - 1tour

57 17 CODABEY Julien AS TOURLAVILLE CYCLISME Senior FRA - 1tour

58 61 REGNAULT Florent ES LITTRY Master M3 FRA - 1tour

59 83 LECHARTIER Valentin DL PAUL BERT TOURS Senior FRA - 1tour

60 74 BOUILLON Frédéric VC LA POMME MARSEILLE Master M3 FRA - 1tour

61 59 OZENNE Alderic CS VILLEDIEU Master M2 FRA - 1tour

62 65 JOUEN Dorian TEAM TSM Senior FRA - 2tours

63 12 BERTRAND Arnaud UC BRICQUEBEC Senior FRA - 2tours

64 55 PLIVARD Marc VS TRUN Master M3 FRA - 2tours

65 18 MARIE Régis AS TOURLAVILLE CYCLISME Master M3 FRA - 2tours

66 29 NOEL Matthias VC AIGLON Master M2 FRA - 2tours

67 16 BRUNEAU Amaury AS TOURLAVILLE CYCLISME Senior FRA - 2tours

68 72 LAGOUGE Arnaud VC FERTE MACE Master M3 FRA - 2tours

69 49 PRIOUL Aurélien UC TILLY VAL DE SEULLES Master M2 FRA - 2tours

70 42 GOURET Aldric ESM GONFREVILLE L`ORCHER Master M2 FRA - 2tours

71 82 CHABANNY Thibaut EC CONDE EN NORMANDIE Master M2 FRA - 2tours

1 BLOT Cyprien VC SAINT LO PONT HEBERT Espoir U23 FRA DNF

5 HENRY Ethan VC SAINT LO PONT HEBERT Espoir U23 FRA DNF

6 LEMARDELE Maxence VC SAINT LO PONT HEBERT Espoir U23 FRA DNF

24 LEBATARD Paul TEAM BRICQUEBEC COTENTIN Espoir U23 FRA DNF

44 CHIAVAZZA Thomas FLERS CYCLISME 61 Senior FRA DNF

54 JAMET Paul VS TRUN Espoir U23 FRA DNF

62 BOULLÉ Valentin GO FOUGERAIS Senior FRA DNF

77 BUCHIN Timothée VC TROUVILLE DEAUVILLE Senior FRA DNF

78 DUBOSQ Clément VELO JEUNES AVENTURE Espoir U23 FRA DNF
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1 GILLES Cyprien ES TORIGNI Senior FRA 100 0

2 TROPARDY Arthur VC ROUEN 76 Senior FRA 94 6

3 LEPOITTEVIN DUBOST Joris VC ROUEN 76 Espoir U23 FRA 88 12

4 PATOUX Cyrille ES TORIGNI Senior FRA 82 18

5 GUERET Théo OCC ANTIBES Senior FRA 78 22

6 JUTEL Paul François UNION CYCLISTE DU MORTAINAIS Espoir U23 FRA 74 26

7 DELPRAT Steven EC SAINT VIGORIENNE Senior FRA 70 30

8 CADOT ROGER Sammy VC SAINT LO PONT HEBERT Senior FRA 66 34

9 BRAMOULLE Benjamin MOYON PERCY VELO CLUB Espoir U23 FRA 62 38

10 CORON Justin VC BOCAGE VIRE Espoir U23 FRA 58 42

11 FAUVEL Ronan VC BERNAY Espoir U23 FRA 54 46

12 RENOUF Nolann VC SAINT LO PONT HEBERT Espoir U23 FRA 48 52

13 PIERRE Alexis VC ROUEN 76 Senior FRA 44 56

14 LORIDAN Corentin CC GUIDELOIS Espoir U23 FRA 40 60

15 GUIBOUT Marius VC SAINT LO PONT HEBERT Espoir U23 FRA 36 64

16 BOUTEILLER Yannick AC BAYEUX Master M3 FRA 32 68

17 LEJEUNE Rémi UC DARNETAL Senior FRA 28 72

18 BULOT Steve ES CAEN Master M3 FRA 26 74

19 DELAPLACE Cédric TEAM BRICQUEBEC COTENTIN Senior FRA 24 76

20 GUYOMARD Matthieu ES CAEN Senior FRA 22 78

21 LEVEEL Kyllian EC QUEVILLY Espoir U23 FRA 20 80

22 SCHIERING Nathan UC PAYS D`ARGENTAN Espoir U23 FRA 18 82

23 VALLEE Matéo VC SAINT LO PONT HEBERT Espoir U23 FRA 16 84

24 MEDARD Jean Jacques UC BRICQUEBEC Master M2 FRA 12 88

25 COLLET Victor UC TILLY VAL DE SEULLES Senior FRA 10 90

26 MARIE Judicaël EC SAINT VIGORIENNE Senior FRA 8 92

27 BROTIN Erwan VC SAINT LO PONT HEBERT Espoir U23 FRA 6 94

28 FERNIER Gwenael VC AIGLON Senior FRA 4 96

29 OSMONT Mathieu VC AIGLON Senior FRA 2 98

30 VAUQUELIN Aurélien VC SAULCEEN ELBEUF LES T.V.O Master M3 FRA 2 98
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